MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SYM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

PNEUMATICO MICHELIN 130/70-13 63S REINF CITY GRIP 2 TL
CILINDRATA

Atlantic (SP02)
Atlantic E3 (SPD)
SR Compact GT
SR Compact GT
Atlantic (SPB00)
Atlantic IE E3 (SPEQO)
NES Chiocciola
PCX A ABS E5
PES PS i

SES Dylan

NES Chiocciola
PES PSii

SES Dylan

AN Burgman

AN Burgman

Joy Max EVO
MWS Tricity
Majesty S

MWS Tricity

MODELLO

125
125
125
200
250
250
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
250
400
300
125
125
150

ANNI

2003 - 2005
2006 - 2014
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2000 - 2006
2021 - 2023
2006 - 2012
2002 - 2006
2000 - 2003
2006 - 2012
2002 - 2006
1998 - 2005
1999 - 2002
2009 - 2014
2017 - 2021
2014 - 2015
2016 - 2021

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




